NAME
Bob Elliott
Bob Elliott
Steve Nye
Andy Kateley
Simon Whalley
Craig Vickers
Dan Gough
Andy Kateley
Andy Kateley
Ryan Lepley
Dan Tutton
Tom Hyde
Martin Compton
Robbie Wheeler
Joe Selby
Martin Compton
Karen Williams
Bob Elliott
Gary Bostwick
Graeme Waterman
Graeme Waterman
Mel Sylvester
Charlie Preston
Mike Bostwick
Andy Kateley
Simon Whalley
Martin Compton
Gordon Prince
Tom Hyde
Graeme Waterman
Wayne Hitchcock
Dan Tutton
Jack Phillips
Matt Doe
Rob Donat
Dan Martin
Alan Carrington
Ben Yeldham
Craig Vickers
Mark Chapman
Martin Saunders
JJ Nye
Scott Bennett

TEAM
BMS Eagles
BMS Eagles
CSC Wellies
Chelmsford SC
Anchor
Orange Tree
Chequers
Chelmsford SC
Chelmsford SC
Chelmsford SC
BMS Eagles
Bentley Allstars
Anchor
Bentley Misfits
Anchor
Anchor
CSC Wellies
BMS Eagles
Chequers
Anchor
Anchor
Chelmsford SC
Chelmsford SC
Chequers
Chelmsford SC
Anchor
Anchor
Wheatsheaf
Bentley Allstars
Anchor
Wheatsheaf
BMS Eagles
BMS Eagles
Chelmsford SC
Bentley Allstars
Wheatsheaf
CSC Wellies
Galleywood SC
Orange Tree
Orange Tree
Chelmsford SC
CSC Wellies
Orange Tree

Ingatestone & District Darts Winter League 2023-24 Ton+ Checkouts Table

Finish
161
158
156
153
152
144
140
132
130
130
128
127
126
123
122
121
120
120
120
120
119
118
117
116
116
115
114
113
113
113
113
112
112
112
111
110
110
110
110
110
109
109
108



Simon Whalley
Michael Kelleher
Andy Kateley
Pete Wiffen
Gary Rayner
Jason Martins
Steve Nye

Kym Garrard
Adrian Martins
Martin Saunders
John Costigan
JJ Nye

Del Korchan
Craig Vickers
Ryan Harrington
Wayne Perry
Tom Hyde
Scott Bennett
Steve Parkhurst
Shane Smith
Scott Bennett

Anchor

Bentley Badgers
Chelmsford SC
Orange Tree
Galleywood SC
CSC Wellies
CSC Wellies
Bentley Badgers
Chequers
Chelmsford SC
Bentley Allstars
CSC Wellies
Wheatsheaf
Orange Tree
Orange Tree
Galleywood SC
Bentley Allstars
Orange Tree
Wheatsheaf
Anchor

Orange Tree

108
106
106
105
104
104
104
103
103
103
102
102
101
101
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



